

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/3) clearing and grubbing					
Road Land				06	
				do	0.15
Qty = 0.44 Hq vide TMB Page No					
(13)					
Qty = 0.15 Hq vide TMB Page No					
(14)					
0.59 Hq (21) @ 732.48.75/Hq					
				Rs.	43217 = 00
2/10) construction of un-					
reinforced drain					
Jointed Plan Cement					
Pavement				do	
				do @ 15	
Qty = 367.873 M ³ vide TMB Page					
No - (13)					
Qty = 127.43 M ³ vide TMB Page No (23)					
Qty = 495.30 M ³ @ 6717.61/M ³					
				Rs.	3327232 = 00
3/4) construction of granular					
sub-base :				do @ 15	
Qty = 38.40 M ³ vide TMB Page No					
(13) @ 3020.69/M ³					
				Rs.	115994 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/5) W.B.M L ₁₈ -III -					
			do	211	
Qty = 119.83 M ³ vide TMB Page					
NO - (14) @ 4431.71/M ³					
				RS = 531318 = 00	
5/6) Prime coat Plv					
and Applying for inner					
coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion (SS-1) -					
			do	211	
Qty = 1598.53 M ² vide TMB Page					
NO - (14) @ 55.10/M ²					
				RS = 88079 = 00	
6/7) Tack coat - Plv and					
applying tack coat					
with Bitumen emulsion					
			do	211	
Qty = 13748.625 M ² vide TMB					
Page NO - (15)					
Add Qty = 1515 M ² vide TMB Page NO (22)					
Qty = 15263.62 M ² @ 18.94/M ²					
				RS = 289093 = 00	
7/8) Plv and laying Bituminous					
macadam with 100-120					
TPH hot mix plant					
			do	211	

Continuation

Continuation